NVC LIGHTING CATALOGUE / 2022-23 T: +44 (0)121 457 6340 / E: sales@nvcuk.com / www.nvcuk.com74
INDUSTRIAL LIGHTING
N/PIR/BATT/HS
N/PIR/BATT
BATTEN MOUNT PIR SENSOR AND REMOTE
HANDSET AVAILABLE SEPARATELY - SEE PAGE 89
APPLICATIONS
- 	 Industry, garages & workshops

Premium polycarbonate IP66 weather-proof,
non-corrosive fitting with dimming and sensor options
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION    4000K
NGN1X2/840 Greenland LED V2 Single 2Ft 840
NGN1X4/840 Greenland LED V2 Single 4Ft 840
NGN1X5/840 Greenland LED V2 Single 5Ft 840
NGN1X6/840 Greenland LED V2 Single 6Ft 840
NGN2X2/840 Greenland LED V2 Twin 2Ft 840
NGN2X4/840 Greenland LED V2 Twin 4Ft 840
NGN2X5/840 Greenland LED V2 Twin 5Ft 840
NGN2X6/840 Greenland LED V2 Twin 6Ft 840
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION    5000K
NGN1X4/850 Greenland LED V2 Single 4Ft 850
NGN1X5/850 Greenland LED V2 Single 5Ft 850
NGN2X4/850 Greenland LED V2 Twin 4Ft 850
NGN2X5/850 Greenland LED V2 Twin 5Ft 850
PRO
WARRA